Huskystuff GmbH
Huskystuff-Fonds

Date

01.01.2017
10.03.2017
21.04.2017
11.06.2017
26.06.2017
14.08.2017
10.10.2017
31.12.2017

Description

Anfangssaldo

Spende

Spende

Spenden Tag der offenen Tir
Beitrag Lagerteilnehmer

Spende

Beitrag Ferienpass Obertoggenburg
Totalsumme Bewegungen

Debit

150.00

180.00
330.00

Credit

500.00

30.00
116.00
200.00

846.00

Balance

-2'737.51
-3'237.51
-3'267.51
-3'383.51
-3'233.51
-3'433.51
-3'253.51
-3'253.51
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